


POLLU 4A

Property type

Floor

Rooms

Useful area

Total size

Terrace

Size of the courtyard
Extras

Additional information

3

Apartment
1-2

5

112.5 m?
116.2 m?
19 m?

83 m?
Sauna

Interior package 2

N SCANDIUM

379900 €
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House floor plan: floor 1
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House floor plan: floor 2
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Maia L.osko

Sales Project Manager

+372 5805 1107
maia@scandium.ee
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